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EnduroMan 2015

Miejsce Nr startowy
1 31
2 30
3 26
4 17
5 20
6 16
7 29
8 23
9 22
10 28
11 32
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Imie i nazwisko

Michal Wyslouch

Tomasz Winczewski

Leszek Rokicki

Przemystaw Klimowski

Andrzej Marek

Jarostaw Jaszczuk

Piotr Tomaszewicz

Marek Mréz

Radostaw Michalowski

Maciej Szulc

Jacek Zbikowski

EnduroMan 2015
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Wyniki z uwzglednieniem czasu z poszczegdlnych konkurencji

Bieg

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

03:

03:

03:

11

33:

37:

41

59:

54:

47 :

05:

04:

24:

36:

105

09

14

150

26

20

42

42

45

58

57

Czas sumaryczny
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